Clementine cheat sheet

Playback

F5

F6

F7

F8

L

B

Ctrl + Q

Playlists

Ctrl + Shift + A
Ctrl+ O
Ctrl + N
Ctrl+ S
Ctrl + Shift + O
Ctrl + K
Ctrl + H
Ctrl + J

Previous track

Play/Pause

Stop

Next track

Love song (for Last.FM users)
Ban song (for Last.FM users)

Quit program

Add file to playlist
Add stream to playlist
New playlist

Save playlist

Open playlist

Clear Playlist

Shuffle playlist

Jump to current track
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